
Wahlbeteiligung: 61,05% 2022 73,80% (inkl. Wahlkarten)
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Prozent 

2022
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2022
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2022
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2022

Prozent 

2022

413        

11          

60,12% 402        2,74% 4,73% 17,66% 1,74% 58,46% 7,46% 7,21%

358        

9            

64,86% 349        4,30% 9,17% 21,78% 2,58% 42,69% 11,17% 8,31%

55          

3            

67,90% 52          5,77% 1,92% 19,23% 0,00% 61,54% 9,62% 1,92%

110        

3            

53,40% 107        2,80% 9,35% 13,08% 2,80% 60,75% 3,74% 7,48%

285        

8            

60,13% 277        2,53% 3,25% 18,77% 3,61% 58,12% 5,78% 7,94%

1.221   

34        

61,05% 1.187   3,29% 5,98% 18,79% 2,44% 54,09% 7,92% 7,50%
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3
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Gesamt
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3
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V  LANDSCHA
474          

Gerald Grosz
Dr. Dominik 

Wlazny

II  PEESEN
552          32

Stimmen

9

Stimmen
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Stimmen
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I 

OBERFLADNIT

Z

Dr. Michael 

Brunner

Stimmen

687          11

III  

TRENNSTEIN

81            

223

Heinrich 

Staudinger

Stimmen

7

9

3

10

29

Dr. Walter 

Rosenkranz

161

642

Dr. Alexander  

Van der Bellen

Stimmen

235

149

32

65

16

94

Dr. Tassilo 

Wallentin

Stimmen

30

39

5

4

Gemeinde Thannhausen
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